Xl Memoriat Plywacki im. Krzysztofa Kanika
Goczatkowice, 24.3.2024

Konkurencja 3
24.03.2024 - 10:55

Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Open
Wyniki Finat

Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja

HODER Zofia
SZCZOTOK Hanna
DZIEDZIC Justyna
WALASZCZYK Zofia
STEPIEN Zosia
CHYLASZEK Marta

oukrwbhpE

Rok ur.

08 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
06 PCR Pszczyna

06 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
07 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
11  SIKRET Gliwice

11  Ognisko TKKF Szczygtowice

Czas

32.24
32.27
32.33
32.56
32.58
33.66

Pkt.

359
358
356
349
348
316

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to SiKReT Gliwice
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